深 圳 市 特 普 利 科 通 信 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Toplink Communication Co., Ltd.
 16 Slot Rack Chassis for media converter module
  Description:
The TP100-2U-16 unmanaged chassis provides 16 slots for standalone 10/100M or 10/100/1000M media converter module. the
chassis is equipped with dual cooling fans and redundant power supplies (optional). designed for continuous operation Its Plug-
and-Play and Hot-Swap features allow installation/removing the converter unit without powering off the chassis.

IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)，class 3
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)，class 3 IEC(EN)61000-4-8 IEC 60068-2-27(Shock) IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall) IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)
 Ordering information
Model Management Power Input Power Supply Configurations
TP100-2U-16S1 No 100~240VAC AC-DC Single power units
TP100-2U-16S2 No -48VDC DC-DC Single power unit
TP100-2U-16D1 No 100~240VAC AC-DC Redundant Dual power
TP100-2U-16D2 No -48VDC DC-DC Redundant Single power
 Related products: 14Slot Media Converter Rack Chassis 10/100M Standalone media converter 10/100/1000M Standalone media converter 2FE+1FO Standalone media converter 2GE+1GF Standalone media converter SFP-SFP standalone media converter Singlemode to Multimode media converter
深 圳 市 特 普 利 科 通 信 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Toplink Communication Co., Ltd.